INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DN8000  l  MULTI POINT LOCK SYSTEM
PRODUCT DETAILS
COLOURS
HANDLE &
BASE
Die cast zinc
TONGUE &

• Application up to 8 locking-point system
• Robust structure with quality material
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT DETAILS
COLOURS
SATIN BLACK WHITE
CUSTOM COLOURS
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
FURNITURE
MATERIAL
Handle & Base - Metacom™
Tongue & Gearwell - Die cast
zinc alloy
FINISH
AVAILABLE
Powder coat
CODE COLOUR ACCESSORIES
DS2848S  (single tongue) Black, White, or Custom • Tongue 29mm to 46mm
• StopperDS2848 (double tongue) Black, White, or Custom
DS2849S  (single tongue) Black, White, or Custom
DS2849 (double tongue) Black, White, or Custom
TESTING
• Tested and passed the 100,000 cycle test
• Tested and surpassed Neutral salt spray testing for
1000 hours in accordance with Australian Standard
AS2331.3.1
DS2849
DS2848
A A
B B
C C
D D
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
167.94
58
.11
138
29
-4
6
55.98
18
.45
29
167.94
DIMENSIONS
SYDNEY
38 Redfern St,
Wetherill Park
Sydney, NSW 2164
Australia
Ph: +61 2 9609 2555
AUCKLAND
26/C Triton Drive,
Albany, North Shore,
New Zealand 0632
Auckland
Ph: +64 9 415 5535
KUALA LUMPUR